
 
 

  
WWAAPPDDAA  TTEENNDDEERR  NNOOTTIICCEE  

WWAAPPDDAA  PPOOWWEERR  CCOOMMPPLLEEXX  GGHHAAZZII  BBAARROOTTHHAA--AATTTTOOCCKK  PPAAKKIISSTTAANN  

 

1. Name of procuring agency 
Chief Engineer (Power)GB,WAPDA Power 
Complex, Barotha-Attock 

2. Tender Number (for identification) Store Tender No. 61 

3. Title of procurement (indicating type & 
quantity) 

Super-scribed tenders under sealed covers for 
PROCUREMENT OF 08 NO. TELEVISION SET 
(LED TYPE), 01 NO. REFRIGERATOR & 01 NO. 
AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE STABILIZER FOR REST 
HOUSE OF WAPDA POWER COMPLEX 
BAROTHA-ATTOCK ON FCS BASIS.    

4. Eligibility of Contractors/Suppliers 

i. Sales tax registered firms and on Active 
Taxpayer List (ATL) of FBR. 

ii. Bonafide manufacturers or authorized suppliers. 

iii. Bids accompanied 2% earnest money. 

5. Contact (for seeking bidding documents) 
Chief Engineer (Power) GB, WAPDA Power     
Complex Barotha – Attock. Contact No. Sr. Officer 
Stores +92 57 2366050 

6. Tender fee 
 
 

Tender documents costing 
 
a. Direct purchase Rs. 1,000/-  
b. Through Courier Rs. 1,300/- for tender 

documents  
 

(non-refundable) in shape of pay-order/bank draft in 
favor of the following: 
 

Chief Engineer (Power) payable on Habib Bank 
Limited, Attock City Branch Attock (Miscellaneous 
Collection A/C No. 06620050001701) in case of 
purchasing documents from WAPDA Ghazi 
Barotha Power Complex, Attock. 

7. Last date of Obtaining Bidding Documents Dated 07-06-2022 up to 1500 Hrs. 

8. Closing Date, Time and Place of receiving 
Bids 

Dated 08-06-2022, 1100 Hrs, at Conference Room 
WAPDA Power Complex Colony, Barotha- Attock. 

9. Date, Time and location of Public opening 
of Bids 

Dated 08-06-2022, 1130 Hrs, at Conference Room 
WAPDA Power Complex Colony, Barotha- Attock. 

10.  Time period for the Completion of      
Contract. 

30 days after issuance of P.O  

 

NOTE:  
1. The procuring agency may reject all bids at any time prior to the acceptance of a bid as per PPRA 

Rule 33. 
2. Tender received after closing time of the tender opening date will not be entertained. 
3. Tender notices may be down loaded from WAPDA and PPRA’s websites. 

All rights reserved 
 

  Chief Engineer (Power) GB 
    BAROTHA-ATTOCK 

PRD(L)/WAPDA/485(2021-22) 


